Deutschland Cup 2007
Bestwig — 10. November 2007

Siegerliste L5 mannlich Talent Cup

Platz Name

1

Marvin Homeyer

2 Nicolas Wormland
3 Luca Christ

4  Nico Weil3

5 Eric Sibora

6 Max Friese

7 Robin Friedewald
8 Milan Lessel

9 Fabian Wermelt
10 Vinzenz Zander
11 Nicklas Herrmann

Verein

SV Neuhof

Hessischer Turnverband

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Rheinischer Turnerbund

VfL Lahnstein 1970 e.V.
Turnverband Mittelrhein

KSC Strausberg

Markischer Turner-Bund Brandenburg
Magdeburger SV 90
Landesturnverband Sachsen-Anhalt
SG Stahl Nord Magdeburg
Landesturnverband Sachsen-Anhalt
TuS Velmede - Bestwig
Westfalischer Turnerbund

SG GW Darmstadt

Hessischer Turnverband

TV Arnsberg

Westfalischer Turnerbund

Bonner Turnverein

Rheinischer Turnerbund

ESV Fortuna Celle
Niedersachsischer Turner-Bund

Jahrgang
1996
1996
1998
1998
1997
1996
1996
2000
1996
1996

1996

Pflicht
Gerade

3,50

3,20

2,95

2,65

2,95

2,65

2,90

2,90

1,25

2,70

2,25

Kur
Gerade

6,80

5,05

5,15

4,95

4,05

4,25

3,60

3,20

4,55

2,70

2,85

Gesamt
Punkte

10,30
8,25
8,10
7,60
7,00
6,90
6,50
6,10
5,80
5,40

5,10



